
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH COLLECTABLES  

BOOKS STAMPS AUCTION 
 

Friday 1st Dec 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - TV/Film collection 10, signed 6x4 black and white photos signatures include Arthur English, Dawn Porter, Betty Driver, Caroline Blackiston, Penelope 

Wilton, Rula Lenska, Jeffrey Holland, Daniel Massey, Albert Finney and Johnny Briggs. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

2 - TV/Film collection 14, signed 6x4 inch black and white photos includes The Two Ronnies, Kenneth McKellar, Kathy Rinaldi, Frankie Vaughan, Michael 

Barrymore, Betty Boothroyd, Alastair McGowan, Roger Whittaker, Faith Brook, Avril Angers, Lesley Joseph, Nigel Hawthorne and Pat Coombs. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

3 - Bell Boeing Model 609 collection of 3 Photos featuring The AgustaWestland (now Leonardo) AW609, formerly the Bell/Agusta BA609, is a twin-

engined tiltrotor VTOL aircraft with a configuration similar to that of the Bell Boeing V-22 Osprey. It is capable of landing vertically like a helicopter while 

having a range and speed in excess of conventional rotorcraft, approx size 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

4 - Bell and Boeing Collection of Literature includes Bell 505 Product Specifications 2017, Bell 429 and 429 WLG, Bell 407 GXP( Brochures) Bell 525 

Relentless (Info Card in Japanese) The Westland Civil WG.30 - Brochure B1345 August 1980 (55 pages), Boeing Commercial Chinook - Model 234 - The 

Passenger Carrier (20 pages), good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

5 - Vintage Air Display Brochures Collection Includes Vintage Air Pageant 1949, Flying Display and Exhibition 1948, and The Goodwood Air Show 1973 

and 1975, Plus 10 x Newspapers / Newspaper Articles relating to aviation, plus Flying at Hendon - A Pictorial Record compiled by Clive R Smith, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

6 - Beatrix Potters Peter rabbit and Friends Collectors Cards, A Collection of 100+ Cards in a Peter Rabbit and Friends Binder Includes The Tale of Peter 

Rabbit, The Tale of Jemima Puddle Duck, The Tale of Tom Kitten, The Story of Miss Moppet, The Tailor of Gloucester, The Tale of Squirrel Nutkin, The 

Tale of Pigling Bland, Beatrix Potter's Nursery Rhymes, plus Pop-Ups, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

7 - A Collection of Cats Covers - 52 Worldwide Benham FDCs from 1996 and 1997 Housed in a Bespoke Binder, with Various Stamps and FDI 

Postmarks, all FDCs are clean and unused, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

8 - A Collection of Cats Covers - 47 Worldwide Benham FDCs from 1998 and 1999 Housed in a Bespoke Binder, with Various Stamps and FDI 

Postmarks, all FDCs are clean and unused, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

9 - A Collection of Cats Covers - 46 Worldwide Benham FDCs from 1999 and 2000 Housed in a Bespoke Binder, with Various Stamps and FDI 

Postmarks, all FDCs are clean and unused, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

10 - A Collection of Cats Covers - 61 Worldwide Benham FDCs from 2001 and 2002 Housed in a Bespoke Binder, with Various Stamps and FDI 

Postmarks, all FDCs are clean and unused, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

11 - A Collection of Cats Covers - 12 Worldwide Benham FDCs from 2003 Housed in a Bespoke Binder, with Various Stamps and FDI Postmarks, all 

FDCs are clean and unused, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

12 - Ireland and The Olympic Games from 1896 to 1932 Collectables Housed in a Bespoke Binder Includes FDCs, Mint stamps, many Signed Items, 

Miniature Stamp Sheet, Photos of Olympic Games Athletes, Souvenir Olympic Cards, plus much more, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

13 - Ireland and The Olympic Games from 1936 to 2000 Collectables Housed in a Bespoke Binder Includes FDCs, Mint stamps, many Signed Items, 

Miniature Stamp Sheets, Souvenir Olympic Games Stickers, Souvenir Olympic Cards, plus much more, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

14 - Ireland and The Olympic Games - History, Emigration, Organisation and General Collectables Housed in a Bespoke Binder Includes FDCs, Mint 

stamps, many Signed Items, Miniature Stamp Sheets, Signed Souvenir Highland Games PHQ Card, Souvenir Olympic Cards, plus much more, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

15 - The Olympic Games Stamps, Photos, FDCs and Miniature Sheets Collection in a Bespoke Binder Includes 200+ Stamps, 20+ Miniature Sheets, 40+ 

FDCs, Plus Photos (many Items Signed), good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

16 - Music Signature Items Collection of 40+ Signed Items Housed in a Binder Signatures Include Whitney Houston (Signed Single Sleeve) includes 

single, Natasha Hamilton, Mica Paris, Supremes, Joan Van Ark, Fluffy (all band members), Lesley Garrett, Sugarbabes, Kylie Minogue, ZZ Top, Janet 

Jackson, Elvis Costello, Johnny Cash, The Fureys and Davey Arthur, The Dubliners, Dana, Roy Chubby Brown, Louise Redknapp, Lisa Scott Lee, 

Natasha Bedingfield, Eternal, The Saw Doctors, Bob Geldorf, Rebecca Storm, Diana Ross, plus others, good condition. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

17 - Aircraft Information, Specifications and Pictures Collection Includes The Supermarine S4-S6B, The Schneider Trophy Contest (Official Souvenir 

Programme), MC.72 and Aermacchi Yesterday and Today, The Vickers Armstrongs V.1000, 1950s Classic Cutaways, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

18 - Aircraft Handbook and Air Publications Collection of 5 Books Includes Lockheed Constellation Pocket Handbook 1951, Air Publication 1565 B - 

Spitfire IIA and IIB Aeroplanes Merlin XII Engine, Air Publication 1267 - Lion Aero Engines (Series V and VA), Know Your Airliners - Published for Shell-

Mex and B.P. Ltd by Perry Colour Books Ltd, I Fly The Atlantic by V E Mearles 1950 published by Isaac Pitman and Sons Ltd, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes Shorts - Civil and Military Aircraft, Aerostructures and Missile Systems, Hawker Hunter - Hawker Fighters, 

Pratt and Whitney Aeronautical Engines 1935, Westland Sea-king Helicopters and A Sikorsky 1984 Calendar, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

20 - Aircraft Publications Avro Lancaster - Roll of Honour 1942 and January to April 1943 by Doug Cuthbertson, Anatov's Heavy Transports - The An-22, 

An-124/225 and An-70, by Yefim Gordon, Dimitriy and Sergey Komissarov, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Collection of 5 x Black and White Photos plus 5 x TLS. John Douglas Driggs. Adam C. Powell. Ferguson Reid. Foy D. Kohler. Chuck Hall. 

(Politician/diplomat/Mayor). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Collection of 3xTLS 1xAutograph page signed plus 1xBlack and White Photo signed. Kenneth Rush. John M.Leddy. Henry Cabot Lodge. Robert J. 

McCloksey. Robert Weaver. (American diplomat/Minister/U.S. trade policy/American Republican politician). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - Collection of 6 x Black and White Photos signed Adlai Ewing Stevenson. Llewellyn E. Thompson. Sam Yorty. Sargent Shriver. Harold E.Howland. J. 

W. Fulbright. Neil H. McElroy. Plus 2 x TLS J. W. Fulbright. Neil H. McElroy. (American politician/US Secretary of Defense/Deputy Assistant Secretary of 

state for International cultural affairs). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Collection of Assorted 4xsigned Black and White Photos 1xsigned Colour Photo. 1xsmall piece signed Autograph. 1x signed compliment slip. 

1xsigned ALS on a card. Signatures includes George Price Belize Government. Violeta Barrios de Chamorro Nicaragua President. Balthazar Johannes 

Vorster South African Politician. Lynden Oscar Pindling Bahamas Politician. Ndugu Ali Hassan Mwinyi Politician Tanzania. Pieter K.F.V. van de Byl. 

Rhodesien Minster of Defence. Ernesto de la Guardia Navarro Panama President. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Collection of Assorted 4xsigned TLS signatures include John W. Swan Political Figure Bermuda. S.Frichot Minster Republic of Seychelles. Adriaan 

Vlok Minster of Law and order South Africa. Plus 1 other President Sambia Lusaka including 1 x signed Black and White Photo. 1xBlack and White Frau 

Karin Söder Minister Sweden plus signed Autograph page and TLS. 1xsigned Black and White Biography Louis Tull Attorney-General and Minister of 

Foreign Affairs Barbados. 1xsigned Colour picture Hon. Said Musa Prime Minister of Belize. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Collection of Assorted 8 x TLS signatures Includes David H. Coore Minister of Foreign Affairs and Foreign Trade Jamaica. J.Sicurani French 

Polynesia Government. Plus 4 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Collection of Assorted 8 x TLS signatures Léopold Sédar Senghor President of Senegal. Hon. I.T.Tabai Ministry of Foreign Affairs. Veuillez agréer 

President Paris France plus 5 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Collection of Assorted 4 x Autograph page signed Jim Cairns Politician Australian plus 3 others. 1 x signed Simone Veil Black and White Autograph 

card French Politician. 2 x signed Black and White Autograph Cards Elisabeth Blunschy Swiss Politician plus 2 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Collection of Assorted 6 signed Autograph page/card Jean Rémy Ayouné foreign minister of Gabon. Moussa Traoré President Mali. Darrell E. Rolle 

Former Member of Parliament and Former Cabinet Minister Bahamas. Plus 3 others. Plus signed 1 x Colour / signed 1 x Black and White Photo. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Collection of Assorted 5 signed Black and White Photo signatures include John David Gibbons General Government Bermuda. Spyros Kyprianou 

Politician Cyprus. Arturo Armando Molina politician and military officer Salvador. Plus, other 1 signed colour Photo TLS. Plus 1 TLS. 1 signed Autograph 

page. 2 x Autograph card signed H E Mr Marshall Ambassador Haiti Liberian plus 1 other. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - Collection of Assorted 15 x signed Autograph cards plus 2 Black and White Photos plus 1 Colour photo. Signatures includes 2 x signed Scott Milne 

Matheson. 2 x signed Edgar Herschler. 2 x signed Mills Edwin Godwin. Patrick Joseph Lucey. Philip William Noel. 2 x signed Dixy Lee Ray. 3 x signed 

John Rockefeller IV. 2 x signed Milton J. Shapp. (An American politician. An American politician and attorney. Politician and lawyer. An American 

businessman and politician). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Collection of Assorted 8 x signed Autograph cards/page. Signatures Include Muriel Humphrey. Gerald Rudolph Ford. John Bowden Connally. Frank 

Goad Clement. Edmund Muskie. 2 x George C Wallace. Ray Blanton. (An American politician. An American lawyer and politician. An American 

businessman and politician). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - Collection of Assorted 5xsigned Black and White Photos plus 1xUnsigned Black and White Photo plus 11xsigned Autograph cards signatures include 

John Nichols Dalton. Dixy Lee Ray. Robert William Straub. Richard Arkwright Snelling. James Burrows Edwards. Martin James Schreiber. (An American 

politician and attorney. An American politician. an American businessman, politician. American politician and administrator). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Collection of Assorted 3xsigned TLS include signed Black and White Photos Charles Bohlen. Walter Edward Washington. Dick Thornburgh include 

1xsigned Autograph card. 3xsigned TLS signatures include Tom Allen. Linwood Holton include 1xsigned Autograph card. John Joseph Garrahy 2xsigned 

Autograph cards.(An American diplomat, ambassador expert on the Soviet Union. American civil servant and politician. Mayor. An American politician and 

attorney. An American politician). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Collection of Assorted 4xsigned Black and White Photos signatures include Thomas Lawson McCall. Philip Hoff. Ray Blanton. Mark Hatfield. Charles 

Woodruff Yost. Plus 4xTLS signatures include Calvin Lewellyn Rampton plus 1xsigned Autograph card. Richard Francis Kneip plus 2xsigned Autograph 

cards. Ray Blanton. Dolph Briscoe plus 1xsigned Autograph card. (An American statesman, politician and journalist. An American attorney and politician. 

An American diplomat and politician. An American businessman and politician. An American Rancher and businessman. U.S. Ambassador). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

36 - Collection of Assorted 2xsigned Black and White Photos plus 3 x Autograph signed 2xcards/1xpage plus 1 TLS. Signatures include Eliashiv Ben-

Horin an Israeli Diplomat who served as Ambassador to Burma, Nepal and Sri Lanka. Serge Boidevaix France. Sir Frank Roberts British. Baron Edward 

Oleg von Falz-Fein a Liechtensteiner businessman, journalist, and sportsman. He served as a sports diplomat. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Collection of Assorted 6xsigned Black and White Photos signatures include Pierre Samuel du Pont IV. Richard Francis Kneip. George Ball plus 2 

others unknown signature. (An American attorney, businessman, and politician. An American diplomat and politician. US Attorney General. Diplomat and 

Banker). Plus, 1xsigned TLS plus signed With the compliments Australian Ambassador Max Loveday. Plus 1 signed Autograph card Ramsey Clark The 

Attorney General. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Collection of Assorted 8xsigned TLS signatures include Spyros Kyprianou President of Cyprus include signed Black and White Photo. N.H.Dyer M.P. 

include signed Back and White Photo State of Director of Health. Irwin Haskett was a politician include signed Black and White Photo plus 3 others. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Collection of Assorted 7xsigned Black and White Photos signatures include Spyros Kyprianou President of Cyprus. Pierre Angeli French Polynesia 

government. Saud Al Sabah Kuwait Ambassador x 2 signed Autograph cards plus 3 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Collection of Assorted 2xsigned Autograph cards Joseph Bech Luxembourg politician and lawyer plus 1 other unknown signature. Plus 4 Black and 

White plus 1 Colour Photo signed signatures include 2 x signed John Gronouski was the Wisconsin state commissioner of taxation and served as the 

United States Postmaster General plus 3 others signed unknown signature. Plus, 1xsigned Autograph card Dean Acheson an American stateman and 

lawyer, the U.S. secretary of state (1949-53) and adviser to four presidents. . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Collection of 2 x signed FDC. Sir Dawda Kairaba Jawara Single stamp plus Single postmark 29 Sep 1975 was a Gambian politician who served as 

Prime Minister from 1962 to 1970. plus 1 signed unknown signature Flag Series Single stamp plus Single postmark Burkina Faso 19 Sept 1986. Plus 1 

FDC unsigned include TLS Dewitt C. Smith plus 1 other signed on a cut out slip. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Collection of signed 1 x Black and White Photo plus 2 x TLS signatures include Llewellyn Thompson was an American diplomat. (Moscow. U.S.S.R). 

plus 1 signed envelope plus 1 signed plus 1 x Newspaper picture cut out fixed onto a card Wladimir Semjonow Government Tambow Russia was a 

Soviet. Plus, Autograph cards 3 signed unknown signature. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Collection of Variety 4 x Black and White Photos signed signatures include Lee Iacocca was an American automobile executive best known for the 

development of the Ford Mustang, Continental Mark III, and Ford Pinto cars while at the Ford Motor Company in the 1960s, and for reviving the Chrysler 

Corporation as its CEO during the 1980s. He was president. Sir Colin Allan plus TLS signed was a New Zealander who spent most of his professional life 

in the British administration of their overseas territories. He was the last Governor of the Solomon Islands from 1976 to 1978. Eugene M Zuckert was the 

seventh United States Secretary of the Air Force from 23 January 1961 to 30 September 1965. Plus 1 unknown signature and 1 unsigned. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Collection of 10 x Wizard Comics :-X-men Wizard Marvel (1998). Wolverine Wizard Marvel (997). Vampi Harris Wizard Edition (2000). Vampi Harris 

(2000). Mightnight Nation Top Cow (2001). Fantastic Four Wizard Marvel (1998). Witchblade Top Cow (1998). Witchblade Tomb Raider Top Cow (1999). 

The Magdalena Angelus Top Cow (2000). Dreams of Dawn Wizard Sirius (1999). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Collection of 10 x Wizard Comics :- Spider-Man Marvel (1998). Wolverine Marvel (1997). Earth X Marvel (2000). Darkchylde Wizard (1997). The 

Tenth Wizard (1998). Dream of Dawn Sirius (1999). KABUKI Wizard (2001). Powers Wizard (2000). Witchblade Special Edition Wizard (1995). The 

Magdalena Canigelus Top Cow (2000). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Collection of 10 x Wizard Comics :- Wolverine Marvel (1997). Tomb Raider Top Cow Special Wizard Edition (2000). Spiderman Unlimited Marvel 

(1999). Tales of the Witchblade Top Cow (1997). The Tenth Wizard (1998). The Gear Station Special Wizard Edition (2000). Dawn As Deep As... Sirius 

Special Wizard Edition (2000). Darkchylde Redemption Special Wizard Edition (2000). Rising Stars Top Cow (2000). Powers Special Wizard Edition 

(2000). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Collection of 2 x Wizard plus 1 x Marvel Collectible Comics :- The Amazing Spider-Man. Presenting of The Debut THE PUNISHER! ACE Edition 

Marvel (2002). The Amazing Spider-Man the CHAMELEON STRIKES! ACE Edition Marvel (2003). Earth's Mightiest Heroes. The Avengers Marvel 

Collectible (1998). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Collection 2 x Marvel Comics Group :- The Defenders 10 Nov 02152. Marvel Spotlight on… 6 Oct 02120. 1 x Fantastic Four Annual 72 Big Pages #3 

1965. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Collection of 9 x Marvel plus 1 x MAX Comics :- Hulk (2017). Daredevil #1 Annual. (2016). Jessica Jones #1 Bonus Digital Edition (2016). The 

Punisher Painkiller Lane. (2000). Secret Invasion Marvel Variant Edition 1 (2008). Secret Invasion Marvel Limited Series 1 of 8 (2008). Valkyrie (Jan '87). 

Black Panther #1 Marvel Bonus Digital Edition (May 2016). Venom Marvel Superman Group. (1995). 1 x U.S. War Machine. MAX (November 2001). 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Collection of 10 x Wizard Comics :- The Invincible Iron Man Marvel (1999). Super-Man Marvel (1998). X-Men Marvel (1998). Violent Messiahs 

Special Wizard Edition. (2001). The Red Star Special Wizard Edition (2001). Nightwing Dixon. McDaniel. Story Wizard (1997). The Magdalena Canigelus 

Special Wizard Edition Top Cow (2000). Tales of the Witchblade. Top Cow (1997). Lady Death. The Crucible. CHAOS! (1996). Vampi. HARRIS. Special 

Wizard Edition. (2000). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Samantha Womack signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - Richard Wilson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

53 - Scott Maslen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - Nigel Harman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

55 - Coolio signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

56 - John Simm signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

57 - Christopher Eccleston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

58 - Bernard Cribbins and Catherine Tate signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

59 - Kelly Jones signed 10x8 inch Stereophonics black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

60 - Richard Ashcroft signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

61 - Ian Brown signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

62 - Brian Wilson signed 10x8 inch Beach Boys black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

63 - Roger Taylor signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

64 - Al Murray signed 10x8 inch Pub Landlord colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

65 - Bill Bailey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

66 - Jeremy Clarkson signed 10x8 inch Top Gear colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

67 - Richard Armitage signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

68 - Richard Armitage signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Simon Rouse signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

70 - Kirk Hammett signed 10x8 inch Metallica colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

71 - Stephen Merchant signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

72 - Noel Edmonds signed 12x8 inch Deal or No Deal colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Gok Wan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - Adam Ant signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Paddy McGuinness signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

76 - Rob Kazinsky signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

77 - Tom Finney signed 10x8 inch Splashdown black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

78 - Henry Cooper signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

79 - Frank Bruno signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Ricky Hatton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

81 - Joe Calzaghe signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - George Cohen signed 10x8 inch England 1966 world cup team photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

83 - Caleb Followill and Mathew Followill signed 10x8 inch Kings of Leon black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

84 - Eddy Grant signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

85 - Sophie Howard signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

86 - Isla Fisher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

87 - Gemma Atkinson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

88 - Helen Flanagan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

89 - Roxanne Pallett signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Lucy Pinder signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

91 - Nikki Sanderson signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Abi Clancy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Gemma Bissix signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Samantha Womack signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Hugh Dancy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Ray Quinn signed 10x8 inch Dancing on Ice colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Lucy Pinder signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

98 - Jenny Frost signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Adele Silva signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

100 - Roxanne Pallett signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Paris Hilton signed 10x8 inch glamour shot colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Carley Stenson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Lauren Grace signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

104 - Veronika Varekova signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Jennifer Ellison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

106 - Shona McGarty signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

107 - Ashley Roberts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

108 - Jessica Sutta signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

109 - Jodie Kidd signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

110 - David Suchet signed 12x8 inch M.Hercule Poirot headed page. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

111 - Judi Dench signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured as M in James Bond inscribed Judi Dench M-007. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

112 - Britt Ekland signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated inscribed Brit Ekland The Man with the Golden Gun. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

113 - Jill St John signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured from the Bond film Diamonds are Forever. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

114 - Lana Wood signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in the Bond film Diamonds are Forever. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

115 - Valarie Leon signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured alongside James Bond's iconic car the Aston Martin DB6. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

116 - Maryam D'Abo signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in the Bond movie The Living Daylights. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

117 - Richard Kiel signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his iconic role as Jaws in the James Bond movies. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

118 - Ursula Andress signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in her iconic role in the James Bond movie Dr No. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

119 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in the Bond film Thunderball. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Luciana Paluzzi signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in the James Bond film Thunderball. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

121 - Terence Mountain signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in his role in the Bond movie On His Majesty Secret Service. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

122 - Bernard Horsfall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

123 - Jenny Hanley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

124 - Catherine Schell signed 10x8 inch colour photo inscribed Catherine Schell Nancy O.H.M.S. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

125 - Helena Ronee signed 10x8 inch On Her Majesty's Secret Service black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

126 - Joanna Lumley, Catherine Schell and Sylvana Henriques multi signed 10x8 inch On Her Majesty's Secret Service black and white photo. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

127 - Jim Steele and Claus Lundekvam signed Ted Bates M.B.E 1918-2003 Southampton F.C commemorative FDC PM Southampton 1 Jan 2005 Mail 

Centre. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

128 - Alan Shearer signed World Cup 2002 Korea/Japan Internetstamps FDC PM World Cup 2002 21.5 2002 Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Paddy Hopkirk signed Heritage Motor Centre 50 The Mini FDC multiple PM Heritage Motor Centre 50 The Mini 13.01.09 Gaydon Warwickshire. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - Paddy Hopkirk signed Centenary of the Monte-Carlo Rally FDC PM Monaco O.E.T.P 12.01.2011 Jour D' Emission. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

131 - Two London Underground FDC unsigned The art of the Poster double pm First Day of Issue London W2 9.1.2013 and London Underground double 

PM First Day of Issue Royal Mail Tallents House Edinburgh 9.1.2013. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

132 - Vera Lynn signed Peace and Freedom FDC Triple PM Wonersh Guildford Surrey 2 My 95. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Lech Walesa signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

134 - Tony Bennett signed vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

135 - Dionne Warwick signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

136 - Jean Valentine signed 60TH Anniversary End of the War FDC PM 60th Anniversary of the End of the War London Sw1 5 July 2005. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Steve Redgrave signed World Rowing Champion Triple Gold Medalist FDC PM Atlanta GA Jul 27, 1996, 30304. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - Daniel Farke signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating after the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

140 - Ray Wilson signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured in action for England against Brazil. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

141 - Bradley Wiggins signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action during the London 2012 Olympic Games. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

142 - Paul Collingwood and Andrew Strauss signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after England's victory in Australia after the 2010/11 

Ashes series. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Gerd Muller signed Bayern Munich 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - John Jensen signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after Denmark's victory in the European Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

145 - Alan Brazil signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture in action for Ipswich. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Brendan Rodgers signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as Manager of Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

147 - Andros Townsend signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Joe Corrigan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Bobby Moncur signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Richard Griffiths signed 6x4 inch Harry Potter Uncle Vernon promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

151 - Catherine Schell signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured from the film Moon Two Zero. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

152 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch Dr Who black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - John Sims signed 12x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

154 - Alex Kingston signed 12x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

155 - Louise Pajo signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured as Gia Kelly in Seeds of Death. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

156 - Joe Thomas signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as Simon in the Inbetweeners. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

157 - Sheila Hancock signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

158 - Alison Steadman signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with David Jason. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

159 - Claire Sweeney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

160 - Linda Lusardi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - George Cole signed St Trinians 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

162 - Felicity Kendal and Penelope Keith signed 10xx8 inch Good Life colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

163 - Jake Caruso signed 10x8 inch Benidorm colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

164 - Sherrie Hewson signed 10x8 inch Carry On colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

165 - Richard O'Brien signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

166 - Joanna Lumley signed New Avengers 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

167 - Michaela Strachan signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - Reese Witherspoon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Norman Wisdom signed 6x4 inch white card and vintage 10x8 inch unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Jean Shrimpton signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Jaqueline Bisset signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

172 - Andrew Sachs signed 8x6 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

173 - Kim Hartman signed 10x8 inch Allo Allo colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Francoise Pascal signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Joan Bennett signed 8x6 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

177 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Kim Novack signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

179 - Britt Ekland signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

180 - Geoffrey Holder signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

181 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

182 - Mellan Mitchell signed 10x8 inch James Bond Octopussy colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

183 - Maryam D'Abo signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

184 - Simon Abkarian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Lyn Holly Johnson signed For Your Eyes Only 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

186 - Marc Lawrence signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

187 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in the Bond film Thunderball. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

188 - Anatole Taubman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

189 - Kim Norton signed James Bond A View to a Kill 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

190 - Paul Brooke signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - Shirley Eaton signed 10x8 inch Goldfinger colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

192 - David Caulder signed James Bond The World is not Enough 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

193 - Alice Antoinette signed 10x8 inch risque colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Cheyenne Cummings signed 10x8 inch risque colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Sadie Hill signed 7x5 inch colour risque promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - Hello Jewels signed 10x8 inch risque colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Aurora Amara signed 10x8 inch risque colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Lexi Nicole signed 10x8 inch risque colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Kendra Cantara signed 10x8 inch risque colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Ed Sheeran collection 4 signed CD sleeves includes Merry Christmas, Celestial, Eyes Closed and Peru discs included. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

201 - The Specials multi signed Protest Songs CD sleeve includes Terry Hall, Horace Panter and Lynval Golding disc included. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

202 - Bryan Adam signed So Happy it Hurts CD insert art card disc included. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

203 - Van Morrison signed Latest Record Project CD insert card disc included. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

204 - Slash signed Myles Kennedy 4 CD art card and Guitar pick disc included. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

205 - Charles De Gaulle 14x11 inch overall mounted signature piece includes vintage photo and inscribed Britanniqu de Liverpool dated 1957. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 110 

206 - Laurence Whistler signed handwritten compliment slip. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - A.E.W Mason signed 6x4 inch page cutting dated 28 Jun 1929. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - Gaby Deslys signed album page cutting 4x2 inch overall. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

209 - Rebecca West ALS on headed paper dated 15th December 1934. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

210 - Ramsey MacDonald TLS on headed Privy Council Office Whitehall S.W.1 paper dated 19th October 1936. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

211 - Ramsey MacDonald initialled 1955 Lossiemouth vintage post card. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

212 - Paul Claudel signed vintage handwritten two page manuscript. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

213 - Leonard Bourdon (1754-1807) handwritten manuscript. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

214 - Teresa De Riego ALS dated 9th Nov 1935 interesting content ref Anna Pavlova. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

215 - Peter Cushing signed Coutts cheque dated 25.11.1993. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

216 - Little Richard signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

217 - Sammy Reid signed 10x8 inch Soccer Heroes montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

218 - Tommy Docherty signed 10x8 inch Football's finest montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - John Charles signed 10x8 inch Football's finest montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Gordon Smith signed 10x8 inch Hibs Heroes colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Lawrie Reilly signed 10x8 inch Football's finest colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Terry Dyson and Bobby Smith signed Tottenham Hotspur 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

223 - Tom Finney signed 8x6 inch vintage black and white original 1960 black and white photo pictured in action for Preston North End. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Tom Finney signed 11x8 inch colour magazine illustration page pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Tom Finney signed 11x8 inch colour magazine illustration page pictured in action for Preston North End. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Ronnie Simpson signed 11x8 inch black and white Newcastle United magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

227 - Ray Barlow signed 11x7 inch vintage West Bromwich Albion colour illustration magazine page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Jimmy Scoular signed 11x7 inch Newcastle United colour illustration magazine page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Sammy McIlroy signed 12x8 inch colour Bob Bond caricature picture while playing Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Ray Parry signed 8x6 inch Bolton Wanderers 1955 original black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Ian McKellen signed Richard III 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

232 - Lynda La Plante signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

233 - Terry Scott signed Bless this House 10x8 inch colour lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

234 - Anthony Andrews signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Jane Powell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Marty Wilde signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Katie Holmes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Paris Hilton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Neil Diamond signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Johnny Mathis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Sophie Tucker signed vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Beverley Sisters signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Nana Mouskouri signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Fabian Forte signed 10x7 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Jerry Lee Lewis signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

246 - Adam Faith signed 9x7 inch colour Beat Girl magazine cover page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Jennifer Love Hewitt signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - Jackie Gleason signed Smokey and the Bandit 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

249 - Matt Lucas signed 11x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

250 - Autographed ARSENAL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing the iconic PELE posing with Arsenal players during a photo-shoot 

at Highbury, c1981, signed by KENNY SANSOM, BRIAN TALBOT, PETER NICHOLAS and JOHN DEVINE in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £30 - 

32 

251 - Autographed COLIN BAKER 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Cardiff City's COLIN BAKER and Burnley's Robert Burke in an aerial dual for the ball on 

a snow covered pitch during a First Division encounter at Turf Moor in 1956, the visitors recorded a 2-0 victory, signed (by Baker only) in fine blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

252 - Autographed CELTIC 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Celtic players parading the European Cup around a packed Celtic 

Park during homecoming celebration scenes following a memorable 2-1 victory over Inter Milan in the 1967 Final in Lisbon, signed by WILLIE WALLACE 

and BOBBY LENNOX in green marker. Good condition Est. £26 - 28 

253 - Autographed ALAN HUDSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Chelsea's ALAN HUDSON holding aloft the European Cup Winners Cup during a lap of 

honour after a memorable 2-1 victory over Real Madrid in the 1971 Final, signed in black marker. . Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

254 - Autographed STEVE BULL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting England´s centre-forwards STEVE BULL and Gary Lineker posing for photographers 

during a photo-shoot prior to a friendly International with Denmark in Copenhagen in 1989, signed (by Bull only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

255 - Autographed FRANCIS LEE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing England players including winger FRANCIS LEE posing for a 

team photo prior to a 0-0 draw with Mexico in front of 105,000 fans at the Azteca Stadium in the summer of 1969, signed (by Lee only) in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

256 - Autographed MARTIN PETERS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting the England and Romanian teams lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to an encounter 

during the 1970 World Cup Finals, England recorded a 1-0 victory, signed by MARTIN PETERS in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

257 - Autographed IRELAND 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Ireland players posing for a team photo prior to a 1-0 defeat to the Netherlands at the Park 

Stadion in Gelsenkirchen during the 1988 European Championships, signed by MICK McCARTHY, TONY GALVIN and FRANK STAPLETON in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £26 - 28 

258 - Autographed LEICESTER CITY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leicester City's 1963 FA Cup Final team posing for photographers during a photo-

shoot at Filbert Street prior to the Final, signed by GORDON BANKS, HOWARD RILEY, MIKE STRINGFELLOW and GRAHAM CROSS in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 32 

259 - Autographed STEVE HEIGHWAY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing STEVE HEIGHWAY scoring Liverpool's second goal in a 3-

0 victory over Newcastle United in the 1974 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

260 - Autographed COLIN BELL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool manager Bill Shankly shaking hands with Manchester City's COLIN BELL prior to 

Shankly's testimonial at Anfield in 1975, Liverpool defeated a Don Revie Select XI 6-2 on a night of high emotion, signed (by Bell only) in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

261 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United centre-forward DENIS LAW running away in 

celebration after scoring one of his two goals in a 3-1 victory over Crystal Palace in a First Division tie at Selhurst Park in 1971, signed in silver marker. 

Good condition Est. £26 - 28 

262 - Autographed KENNY MORGANS 12 x 8 photo : Colz, depicting Man United's Busby Babes including outside-right KEN MORGANS lining up 

shoulder to shoulder prior to a 3-3 draw with Red Star Belgrade in the second leg of the 1958 European Cup quarter-final at the JNA Stadium in Belgrade, 

it would be the last time the Babes would play together, signed (by Morgans only) in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £26 - 28 

263 - Autographed JESPER OLSEN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's new signings JESPER OLSEN, Gordon Strachan and Alan Brazil posing 

for photographers prior to a 2-0 victory over Shamrock Rovers in a pre-season friendly at Milltown in 1984, signed (by Olsen only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

264 - Autographed BRYAN ROBSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United captain BRYAN ROBSON striking a wonderful full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at the Cliff training ground prior to the 1983 FA Cup Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

265 - Autographed FRANK STAPLETON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United striker FRANK STAPLETON running away in celebration after scoring 

the opening goal in a 2-2 draw with Brighton and Hove Albion in the 1983 FA Cup Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

266 - Autographed ALEX STEPNEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United goalkeeper ALEX STEPNEY and captain Bobby Charlton holding aloft the 

European Cup during a lap of honour following a memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica in the 1968 Final at Wembley, signed (by Stepney only) in gold 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

267 - Autographed ALEX STEPNEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United goalkeeper ALEX STEPNEY and star forward 

George Best posing with the European Cup during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following a memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica in the 1968 Final, signed 

(by Stepney only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

268 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United players posing for a squad photo during a photo-

shoot at Old Trafford in 1978, in their white Centenary shirt issued to commemorate 100 years of MUFC, signed by ROCHE, STEPNEY, FORSYTH, 

NICHOLL, ALBISTON, MACARI, PEARSON and DALY in red marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

269 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United players parading the FA Cup around Wembley on a lap of honour after a 

memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final, signed by STAPLETON, STRACHAN, MORAN, ALBISTON and OLSEN in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £28 - 32 

270 - Autographed MIDDLESBROUGH 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Middlesbrough's ALAN PEACOCK and EDDIE HOLLIDAY posing for photographers 

prior to a 3-1 defeat to Stoke City in an FA Cup fourth round tie at the Victoria Ground in 1958, signed by both players in blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£28 - 32 

271 - Autographed BRYAN KING 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Millwall players posing for a team photo prior to a 4-1 defeat to Bolton Wanderers in a 

Second Division encounter at Burnden Park in 1969, signed by goalkeeper BRYAN KING in black marker. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

272 - Autographed CHRIS WOODS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest's CHRIS WOODS and Martin O'Neill parading the League Cup 

around Old Trafford on a lap of honour following a memorable 1-0 victory over Liverpool in the 1978 Final replay, signed (by Woods only) in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

273 - Autographed CHRIS WOODS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers Graham Roberts grabbing Celtic's Frank McAvennie as CHRIS WOODS and 

Terry Butcher step in during an ill-tempered Premier League encounter at Ibrox in 1987, both McAvennie and Woods were given their marching orders 

during this unsavoury incident, signed (by Woods only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

274 - Autographed STOKE CITY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Stoke City captain Peter Dobing holding aloft the League Cup as he is surrounded by team 

mates aboard an open top bus during homecoming scenes after a memorable 2-1 victory over Chelsea in the 1972 Final at Wembley, signed by 

EASTHAM, GREENHOFF, MARSH, MAHONEY, CONROY and SMITH in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

275 - Autographed KEITH BURKINSHAW 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Tottenham manager KEITH BURKINSHAW posing with the FA Cup during a 

photo-shoot at White Hart Lane after victory over Queens Park Rangers in the 1982 Final, signed Best Wishes in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

276 - Autographed FRED GOODWIN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Wolves Jimmy Conde, Dave Read and FRED GOODWIN posing for photographers 

side by side during a photo-shoot at Molineux prior to the 1962/63 season, signed (by Goodwin only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

277 - Autographed JOHN RICHARDS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Wolves striker JOHN RICHARDS bringing a fine save out of Tottenham goalkeeper 

Pat Jennings during the first leg of the 1972 UEFA Cup Final at Molineux, Tottenham would record a 2-1 victory, signed (by Richards only) in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

278 - Autographed JOHN STRACEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing JOHN H STRACEY celebrating as he stands on the ropes 

draped in the Union Jack after he successfully defended his World Welterweight Title by knocking out American Hedgemon Lewis in the tenth round of 

their fight at Wembley in 1976, signed in gold marker. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

279 - Autographed PHIL BENNETT 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Welsh captain PHIL BENNETT leading out his side out onto the field of play prior to an 

14-9 victory over England in a Five Nations encounter at the Cardiff Arms Park in 1977, signed using a gold marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

280 - Bernard Weatherill signed FDC. 32 Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference. Double Stamps plus single postmark 19 August 1986. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

281 - Margaret Barbieri signed FDC. Sadler's Wells Royal Ballet in Thailand for the Bicentenary at Bangkok sponsored by The British Council. Four 

Stamps plus single postmark 25 September 1984. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

282 - Felicity Dahl signed FDC. Greetings from The BFG. The Roald Dahl Foundation. Ten Stamps plus Triple postmarks 2/2/93. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

283 - David J. Rudkin signed FDC Benham. The Roman Palace Fishbourne. Four Stamps plus Double postmarks XV:VI:XCIII. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

284 - Dr. Neil Cossons signed FDC Benham. Director National Museum of Science and Industry. Four Stamps plus Double postmarks 5 Sept 89. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

285 - Tobias Menzies signed FDC Benham. The Roman Villa Chedworth. Four Stamps plus Double postmarks XV:VI:MCMXCIIII. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

286 - Denys Lasdun signed FDC Benham. British Architects. Four Stamps plus Single postmark 12 May 1987. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

287 - Multi signed C Bray plus 2 others FDC Benham. 350th Anniversary. The Civil War 1642-1649. Four Stamps plus Double postmarked 16th June 

1992. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

288 - Brian Keenan signed FDC Benham. Views of Northern Ireland. 10 Stamps plus Double postmarks 20th July 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

289 - Brian Keenan signed FDC Benham. Views of Northern Ireland. 9 Stamps plus Double postmarks 27th July 94. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

290 - Brian Keenan signed FDC Benham. Views of Northern Ireland. 5 Stamps plus Double postmarks 26th July 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

291 - Sir David parry-Evans signed Chief Commander FDC Benham. Four Stamp plus single postmark 16 June 87. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

292 - Dr. Roderick Hackney signed FDC Benham. The Prince of Wales Inner City AID. Architecture for the People. Four Stamps plus single postmark 12 

May 1987. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

293 - Lord Lanesborough signed FDC Benham. Guide Dogs for the Blind. Golden Jubilee 1931-1981. Four Stamps plus single postmark 25 March 1981. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

294 - Frank Wootton signed FDC Benham. 75th Anniversary The Royal Air Force. April Morning, France 1918. Four Stamps plus single postmark 11 May 

93. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

295 - George Barron signed FDC Benham. PITMEDDEN. The National Trust For Scotland. Four Stamps plus single postmark 24 August 1983. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

296 - Max Diamond signed FDC Benham. King Arthur and the Knights of the Round Table. Four Stamps plus single postmark 3 Sept 1985. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

297 - Maria Sibylle Meriaen signed FDC Benham. Royal Entomological Society - Official Cover. Five Stamps plus single postmark 12 March 1985. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

298 - Multi signed Peter Lord of Abbotts-Hays. Lieutenant K.W. McDowall FDC Benham. 75th Anniversary, The First UK Regular Commercial Passenger 

and Freight Service. Double Stamps plus single postmark 25 August 94. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

299 - Multi signed Dorothy Rudolf. Edward Rudolf FDC Benham. Church of England Children's Society. 100th Christmas 1881-1981. Five Stamps plus 

single postmark 18 Nov 81. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

300 - Alan Tuffin signed. FDC Benham. 350th Anniversary of The Post Office. Four Stamps plus single postmark 30 July 1985. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

301 - William Patterson Dean of Ely signed FDC Benham. Christian Heritage Year. Five Stamps plus Double postmarks 20 November 1984. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

302 - Ian Dickens signed FDC Benham. 250th Anniversary Royal Opera House Covent Garden. Four Stamps plus Single postmark 28 APR 82. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

303 - Douglas Neil Kennedy signed FDC Benham. Christmas Customs. Five Stamps plus Double postmarks 18 Nov 1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

304 - June Aberdeen and Temair signed FDC Benham. Victorian Britain. National Trust for Scotland. Four Stamps plus Double postmarks 8 Sept 1987. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

305 - C.M. Paish Pilot Sqn Ldr signed FDC Benham. 200th Anniversary of the Earliest Lifeboat. Four Stamps plus Single postmark 18 June 1985. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

306 - G. T. Corley Smith signed FDC Benham. Charles Darwin Foundation. Official Cover. Four Double Stamps plus Single postmark 10 Feb 82. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

307 - Harold Jefferson Coolidge signed FDC Benham. Charles Darwin Foundation. Official Cover. Four Double Stamps plus Single postmark 10 Feb 82. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

308 - Multi signed Adam Faith. Anita Dobson FDC Benham. Old Royal Observatory Greenwich. Four Stamps plus Single postmark 18th Feb. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

309 - Sir Hugh Bidwell signed FDC Benham. Lord Mayor of London in 1989-90. 800 City of London-Lord Mayor-. Five Stamps plus Triple postmarks 

17.10.89. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

310 - Sir Hugh Bidwell signed FDC Benham. Lord Mayor of London in 1989-90. 800 City of London-Lord Mayor-. Five Stamps plus Triple postmarks 

17.10.89. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

311 - Sir Hugh Bidwell signed FDC Benham. Lord Mayor of London in 1989-90. 800 City of London-Lord Mayor-. Five Stamps plus Triple postmarks 

17.10.89. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

312 - Chas C. Stadden signed FDC Benham. Irish Guards. Five Stamps plus Double postmarks 6 Jul 83. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

313 - Chas C. Stadden signed FDC Benham. The Parachute Regiment. Five Stamps plus Double postmarks 6 Jul 83. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

314 - Chas C. Stadden signed FDC Benham. The Royal Welch Fusiliers. Five Stamps plus Double postmarks 6 Jul 83. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

315 - Chas C. Stadden signed FDC Benham. The Royal Scots. Five Stamps plus Double postmarks 6 Jul 83. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

316 - Multi signed P. Davey. Dave Hugall. P. Wilbraham. J. Brotherton. FDC Benham. The European Economic Community. British Presidency 1992. 

Single stamp plus Single postmark 13th October 1992. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

317 - Multi signed P. Davey. Dave Hugall. P. Wilbraham. J. Brotherton plus 1 other. FDC Benham. The European Economic Community. British 

Presidency 1992. Single stamp plus Single postmark 13th October 1992. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

318 - Multi signed Sqn Ldr E Golden/D. Hill plus 1 other. FDC Benham. 75th Anniversary The First Airship Crossing of the Atlantic and the first round trip 

across the Atlantic. Single Stamp plus Single postmark 2nd July 94. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

319 - Duke of Atholl signed FDC Benham. National Trust for Scotland. Scottish Heraldry. Four Stamps plus Single postmark 21.7.1987. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

320 - A.E.Banfield signed Pilot Sqn Ldr. FDC Benham. The Royal Air Force 50th Anniversary. Five Stamps plus Double postmarks 16 Sept 1986. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

321 - Multi signed A.M. Skelton. John Gulliver plus 1 other (RAF). FDC Benham. Tornado F Mk2. Four Stamps plus Double postmarks 5 Mar91. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

322 - Ronald Dearing signed FDC Benham. 350th Anniversary of The Post Office. Four Stamps plus Single postmarks 30 July 1985. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

323 - J.G Wild signed FDC Benham. Pilot: FLT. LT. RAF. The Royal Air Force 50th Anniversary. Five Stamps plus Double Postmarks 16 Sep 1986. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

324 - F.J O'Flynn signed FDC Benham. Pilot: FLT. SGN LDR RAF. The Royal Air Force 50th Anniversary. Five Stamps plus Double Postmarks 16 Sep 

1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

325 - Richard Deverell signed FDC Benham. Director RBG KEW. Royal Botanic Gardens. Four Stamps plus Single Postmark 2 January 1987. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

326 - Multi signed J. Wood. K.P Schäffer. D. L Coulson. D. Lonsdale. M. C McLaren. 75th Anniversary. FDC Benham. The First Air Crossing of the 

Atlantic. Single Stamp plus Single postmark 31 May 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

327 - Multi signed R C Bridges. P J Smythe. S Wild. Plus 2 others. FDC Benham. 75th Anniversary. The First Non-Stop Crossing of the Atlantic. Single 

Stamp plus Single postmark 14 June 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

328 - Multi signed Rob Woods. Mike Barley. Chris Lunt plus many others. FDC Benham. Tornado F MK2. Four Stamps plus Double Postmarks 5 Mar 91. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

329 - Multi signed Des Hill. Keith Goult. E.Wolf. plus, many others. FDC Benham. 75th Anniversary. The Royal Air Force. April Morning, France 1918-

Frank Wootton. Four Stamps plus Single postmark 11 May 93. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

330 - Fromant Smith signed Royal British Legion. FDC Benham. Royal Mail. Five Stamp Plus Triple Postmarks 31 July 1984. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

331 - 1966 Scotland V Brazil multiple signed football cover. Autographs of Pele and 8 Scots including Billy Bremner, John Greig, Baxter, Mackinnon, 

Cormack and Lisbon Lions Chalmers and Clark. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £140 - 120 

332 - Jose Santamaria 1954 Uruguay World Cup football legend signed 1954 Swiss World Cup football cover to John Murray. Set on A4 descriptive page 

with corner mounts. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

333 - Enoch Powell Legendary British Politician One page Signed Letter. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

334 - 1973 Brazil legends Paulo Ceasar and Marco Antonio signed on two Scotland v Brazil football covers, both postmarked Glasgow on match day 

30/7/73. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

335 - Eusebio and 11 Celtic football team signed 1974 Celtic v Atletico Madrid cover. Includes McNeil, Dalglish, Callaghan, Brogan, Murray etc. 

Postmarked on match day 10/4/1974 Glasgow. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

336 - 1990 Scottish Football League Centenary covers signed by 32 legends. Two covers for the match League XI v Scotland XI. Includes lots of great 

names. Bonner, Wright, Van Der Hoorn, McCoist, Goram, McAllister, Munro, Boyd, Snelders. Nice tribute with match day Glasgow postmarks 18/8/1990. 

Set on two A4 descriptive pages with corner mounts. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

337 - 1984, 13 Scotland team signed football match cover for the game v England. Includes Leighton, Gough, Albiston, Strachan, Cooper, Bett, Archibald. 

Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

338 - 1975, 17 Northern Ireland football squad signed cover for the match v Scotland. Includes Jennings, Rice, Nicholl, Clements, Hunter, Jackson, 

Mcgrath, Hamilton, Spence, Finney, O'Neil. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish football collection. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

339 - 1970 Celtic v Fiorentina football match cover signed 19 Fiorentina squad players. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and 

come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, 

Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

340 -  Russian Art. Edited by D. Talbot Rice and Watson Gordon, Professor of Fine Art. Published in connection with The Exhibition of Russian Art, 

Belgrave Square, London. Published by Gurney and Jackson, London 1935. Publisher's thick paper covers, titled in green. 136 pages, plus 12 plates. 

Excellent condition 5 x 7¼. From single vendors book collection. Est. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

341 - WW2. ACM Sir Hugh Pugh Lloyd Signed Certificate from 14th September 1942. Certificate No 352. Good condition. All autographs are genuine 

hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, 

EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Brian Trubshaw, Jock Bryce and Robert Edwards signed EJA(S)2 cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

343 - Brian Trubshaw, Jock Bryce and Robert Edwards signed EJA(S)2 cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

344 - John Martin, James Martin, Jack Scott and John Fifield signed EJA(S)8 cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - John Martin, James Martin, Jack Scott and John Fifield signed EJA(S)8 cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Eric Winkle Brown and Geoffrey Bone signed EJA1 cover. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

347 - Herbert Rogers and Alan Bavin signed EJA(S)8 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

348 - John Wilson and David Newman signed EJA2 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

349 - John Cunningham and Ralph Hare signed EJA3 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

350 - Eve Denny and Andy Green signed EJ3 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

351 - Les Colquhoun and Harry Griffiths signed EJA4 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

352 - Neville Duke and Vivian Stanbury signed EJA6 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

353 - Alan Troughton and Eric Franklin signed EJA7 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

354 - Jo Lancaster and Stan Hodgkins signed EJA7 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

355 - Neville Duke, Roger Topp and Peter Latham signed EJA9 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

356 - Ben Gunn and Charles Kenmir signed EJA12 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

357 - Peter Twiss and Jenner Hillard signed EJA13 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

358 - Hedley Hazelden, John Allam, Jock Still, Spud Murray, Peter Baker and Harry Rayner signed EJA14 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

359 - James Dell, John Squier, Fredrick Page and Roland Beamont signed EJA19 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

360 - Peter Twiss, Geoffrey Auty and Harold Colliner signed EJA21 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

361 - Paul Millett, John Allam and P Cronbach signed EJA25 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

362 - Jock Lowe, John Cochrane and Mike Bannister signed EJA25 cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

363 - Geoffrey Auty and William Strang signed EJA26 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

364 - Stanley Blackbourne, Dizzy Addicott and Heinz Vogel signed EJA27 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

365 - Roland Beamont, James Dell, Donald Knight, Bernard Heath and George Henson signed EJA28 cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

366 - John Nicol signed 75th anniv of the RAF cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

367 - Roland Beamont and Freddie Page signed EJA(S)9 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

368 - John Turner signed Eurofighter 2000 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

369 - Geoffrey Curtis signed Operation Shingle cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

370 - Sir Ivor Broom signed Operation Bodenplatte cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

371 - Colin Farrell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

372 - Tyne Daly signed 10x8 inch Cagney and Lacey colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

373 - Claire Foy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

374 - Valerie Leon signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

375 - Leslie Uggams signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

376 - Lio Tipton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

377 - Susan George signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

378 - Barbara Shelley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

379 - Alexandra Bastedo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

380 - Giovani Ribisi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

381 - Richard Wilson and Annette Crosbie signed One Foot in the Grave 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

382 - Juliette Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

383 - Ester Satorova signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

384 - Carmen Silvera signed 5x4 inch album page and 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Carice Van Houten signed Inglorious Bastards 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Michael Fassbender signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - Douglas Fairbanks Jnr signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

388 - Deborah Kerr signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

389 - Karen Allen and John Rhys Davies signed Raiders of the Lost Ark 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

390 - Andrew Divoff signed 10x8 inch Indiana Jones and the Kingdom of the Crystal Skull 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Sarah Douglas signed Superman 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Honor Blackman signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

393 - Denzel Washington signed 7x5 inch Malcom X promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

394 - Kenneth Branagh signed 7x5 inch Henry V. colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

395 - Paul Newman signed 7x5 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

396 - Michael Caine signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

397 - Virginia Hey signed Mad Max 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Jane Badler signed V 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Sheila Reid signed 12x8 inch Benidorm colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Tv and Film collection of 9 digital press kits on a disc. Films such as Phone Booth, Insomnia, The Rundown, Jason, Femme Fatale, Hip Hop meets 

Shop till you drop, Final Destination 2, City of God and The Fog. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

401 - TV and Film collection of 4 digital press kits on disc. Films such as The Exorcism of Emily Rose, Dark Blue, Sinbad legend of the seven seas and 

Bad Boys 2. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

402 - Vintage collection of in house cinegram brochures and pamphlets. Titles such as Der Narbenteufel ( The Scar Devil), Little Tough guys in society, 

Rosalie, Non-Stop New York, Captain Fury, Just around the corner, Die Vier Federn ( The four feathers), Rakete Mond Startet ( Rocket Moon Launches) 

and Aus dem reich der toten (From the realm of the dead). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

403 - Harry Potter and The Goblet of Fire collection of 16 movie promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

404 - Tv and film collection of 4 German pamphlets from films such as Befehl aus dem Dunkel (Command from the Darkness), Die grobte schau der welt 

(The world's greatest show, die muhle der versteinerten frauen (The Mill of the Petrified Women) and Ku Klux Klan Banditen in Maske (Ku Klux Clan 

Bandits in Mask). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

405 - Adventure comic presents DC Supergirl comic No.399 November 1970. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

406 - TV Film collection of 7 Film programmes in Japanese version. Films such as The War Of The Roses, The Never-ending Story 3, The Message, 

Miracle on 34th Street, Sleepless In Seattle, The Money Pit and Sliding Doors. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

407 - Tv Film collection of 5 Film programmes in Japanese. Films such as Jim Carey Trust me Liar Liar, Bugsy Malone, Fame, Flying High 2 and Passage 

To India. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

408 - Post Office stamp picture card series collection of 6 cards. Photos of David Niven, Vivien Leigh and Charlie Chaplin. Issued by post office on 8th 

October 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

409 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Promo photos in Japanese. Films such as Scrooge 1998, Oliver Twist, Deep Impact, Pride and 

Prejudice and The Never ending Story 2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

410 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Super 8, Runaway Bride, Charlotte's Web, The Chronicles of Narnia The Lion 

The Witch and The Wardrobe and Indiana Jones Raiders of The Lost Ark. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Life of Pi, War Horse, The Chronicles of Narnia The Lion The Witch and The 

Wardrobe, King Kong and Charlotte's Web. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

412 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Men In Black 2, Batman Begins, Star Wars Revenge of The Sith, Oliver Twist 

and Spiderman 3.Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

413 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Hooligans, Mr and Mrs Smith, Oliver Twist, War Of The Worlds and The 

Chronicles of Narnia The Lion The Witch and The Wardrobe. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

414 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Pride and Prejudice, Ocean's, The Chronicles of Narnia The Lion The Witch and 

The Wardrobe, Fiddler of the roof and Batman Begins. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

415 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Oliver Twist, King Kong, Johnny English, Batman Begins and Tom and Jerry 

(2021).Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Tv Film collection of 4 movie programmes. The Alamo, Tales of Beatrix Potter, Fiddler on the roof and The Heroes of Telemark. In English. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

417 - TV Film movie promo photo collection. 3 types of movie promo posters 10x8 and 3 10x8 original black and white promo photos. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

418 - SALE! Battlestar Galactica Dirk Benedict hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6x4 photo, plus a white 

card hand signed by Dirk Benedict, who played the role of Starbuck in the classic sci-fi tv show, Battlestar Galactica. The overall size of the mounted 

display is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

419 - SALE! Hellraiser Barbie Wilde hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6x4 photo, plus a white card hand 

signed by Barbie Wilde, who played the role of the Female Cenobite in the classic Clive Barker horror, Hellraiser II Hellbound. The overall size of the 

mounted display is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

420 - SALE! Hellraiser Simon Bamford hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6x4 photo, plus a white card hand 

signed by Simon Bamford, who played the role of Butterball Cenobite in the classic Clive Barker horror, Hellraiser. The overall size of the mounted display 

is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

421 - SALE! Battlestar Galactica Mary McDonnell hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Mary McDonnell as President 

Laura Roslin in the smash hit reimagining of Battlestar Galactica. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

422 - SALE! Battlestar Galactica Luciano Carro hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Luciano Carro as Louanne 'Kat' 

Katraine in the smash hit reimagining of Battlestar Galactica. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - SALE! Dawn of the Dead Michael Christopher hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Michael Christopher as Hare 

Krishna Zombie in the classic George A. Romero movies, Dawn of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the 

UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

424 - SALE! The Devil's Rejects William Forsythe hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts William Forsythe as Sheriff 

Wydell from the smash hit horror, The Devil's Rejects. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

425 - SALE! The Evil Dead Tom Sullivan hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tom Sullivan, Special Effects master on 

the classic horror, The Evil Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - SALE! The Exorcist Eileen Dietz hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eileen Dietz as Pazuzu in the classic 

horror, The Exorcist. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

427 - SALE! Falling Skies Doug Jones hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Doug Jones as Cochise in the hit sci-fi tv 

show, Falling Skies. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

428 - SALE! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the hit 

sci-fi tv show, Farscape. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

429 - SALE! Friday the 13th Adrienne King hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Adrienne King as Alice in the classic 

1980 horror / slasher movie, Friday the 13th. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

430 - SALE! Jason X Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the 

classic horror movie, Friday the 13th Jason X. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

431 - SALE! Hellraiser Simon Bamford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Simon Bamford as Butterball from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

432 - SALE! Hellraiser Nicholas Vince hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Nicholas Vince as Chatterer from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

433 - SALE! Invasion Lisa Sheridan (d) hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Lisa Sheridan (deceased) as Larkin 

Groves in the hit tv show, Invasion. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

434 - SALE! Willy Wonka Veruca Salt / Oompa Loompa hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Julie Dawn Cole as 

Veruca Salt and Albert Wilkinson as an Oompa Loompa in the classic movie, Willy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory. This signed photo is guaranteed 

authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

435 - SALE! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as Big Daddy Zombie 

from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

436 - SALE! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic movie, 

Quadrophenia. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

437 - SALE! HP Lovecraft's Re-Animator signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Stuart Gordon, Director of the classic horror 

movie, Re-Animator. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

438 - SALE! Space 1999 Catherine Schell hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Catherine Schell as Maya in the 

classic scifi tv show, Space: 1999. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

439 - SALE! Star Trek DS9 Nicole DeBoer hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Nicole DeBoer as Ezri Dax in the hit tv 

show, Star Trek Deep Space Nine. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - SALE! Star Trek Tony Todd hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tony Todd as Kurn (Klingon) in the hit tv show, 

Star Trek. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 14 

441 - SALE! The Walking Dead Brighton Sharbino hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Brighton Sharbino as Lizzie 

Samuels in the hit tv show, The Walking Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - SALE! The Walking Dead Greg Nicotero hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts a scene from the hit tv show, The 

Walking Dead, hand signed by director, writer and special effect supervisor, Greg Nicotero. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied 

from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

443 - SALE! Friday 13th Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the 

classic horror movie franchise, Friday the 13th. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

444 - SALE! Wishmaster Andrew Divoff hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Andrew Divoff as The Djinn in the classic 

horror, Wishmaster. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

445 - SALE! Hellraiser Nicholas Vince hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Nicholas Vince as Chatterer from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

446 - SALE! Star Wars Caroline Blakiston hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Caroline Blakiston as Mon Mothma in 

the class Star Wars movie, A New Hope. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - SALE! Star Wars Sean Crawford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Sean Crawford as Saelt Marae Yakface in 

the class Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

448 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the class Star 

Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

449 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid and Mon Calamari 

Officer in the class Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

450 - SALE! Star Wars Angus MacInnes hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Angus MacInnes as Gold Leader Dutch 

in the classic Star Wars movie, A New Hope. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

451 - SALE! Star Wars Dave Prowse hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10x8 photo, hand signed by Dave 

Prowse (deceased) who played the mot iconic baddies in all movie history, Darth Vader. This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and 

the overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

452 - Diane Kruger signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

453 - Rita Tushingham signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Sinead Cusack signed 10x8 inch Hoffman lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Virginia McKenna signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured from the film Carve Her Name with Pride. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Melanie Laurent signed Inglorious Bastards 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Martin Wuttke signed Inglorious Bastards 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Richard Sammel signed 10x8 inch Inglorious Bastards colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Eli Roth signed 10x8 inch Inglorious Bastards colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Virginia McKenna signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured from the film Carve Her Name with Pride. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Edward Fox signed A Bridge to Far 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Elliott Gould signed A Bridge to Far 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Toby Jones signed 10x8 inch Dads Army colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Donald Sutherland signed 6x3 inch Vernon Pinkley Dirty Dozen promo card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

465 - Lee Marvin signed 6x3 inch Maj. Reisman Dirty Dozen promo card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

466 - Trini Lopez signed 6x3 inch Pedro Jiminez Dirty Dozen promo card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

467 - Staphane Audran signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

468 - Honor Blackman signed Christmas 1980 FDC triple PM First Day of Issue 19 Nov 1980 Glasgow. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

469 - Elliott Gould signed 1996 100 years of Cinema single stamp FDC flown by Concorde number 11 of 30 issued. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

471 - Ben Cross signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

472 - Shirley Winters signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

473 - Wolf Kahler signed Col Dietrich Indiana Jones and the Raiders of the Lost Ark 6x4 inch promo card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

474 - Karen Allen signed Raiders of the Lost Ark 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

475 - Michael Byrne signed Colonel Vogel Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade 6x4 inch promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - Karen Allen signed Marion Ravenwood Indiana Jones 6x4 inch promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Richard Young signed Fedora Indiana and The Last Crusade 6x4 inch promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Julian Glover and Isla Blair signed 10x8 inch Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

479 - Julian Glover signed Indiana Jones 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Stephan Kalipha signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Derren Nesbitt signed Where Eagles Dare 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Edward Fox signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Tom Sizemore signed Saving Private Ryan 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

484 - Giovanni Ribisi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Shirley Maclaine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - Ingrid Pitt signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

487 - Richard Burton, Paul Rogers, Jack Gwillim signed Othello programme from the Old Vic Company 1955/1956 season on inside pages. Also signed 

on front cover by 2. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

488 - Stuart Whitman signed 5x3 inch white card with black and white image. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

489 - David Barry, Peter Cleal and Penny Spencer signed Please Sir 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

490 - George Mikell signed Lt Dietrich The Great Escape 5x3 inch white promo card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

491 - Lesley Joseph signed 6x4 inch Bird of a Feather signed colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Norman Wisdom signed Laughter in Paradise Millenium 21 FDC PM Laughter in Paradise HA! HA! HA! RIP Elstree, Borehamwood, Herts 2nd Nov 

1999. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

493 - Helen Mirren signed Prime Suspect commemorative FDC double PM 15/9/05 London WC1. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

494 - Pat O'Brien signed 7x5 inch vintage sepia photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Alexandra Bastedo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

496 - Margot Kidder signed 10x8 inch Superman colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

497 - Steven Spielberg signed 6x4 overall white card album page cutting affixed. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

498 - Johnny Mathis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

499 - Human League multi signed 1995 Tour programme includes all band members signatures Phillip Oakey, Joanne Catherall and Susan Ann Sulley. 

Includes tour ticket for the Liverpool Empire. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

500 - Gatwick Airport Publications and London Air Traffic Control Centre (National Air Traffic Services) Collection of 3 Publications Includes Gatwick's 

Beehive - The Genesis of an Airport, Gatwick - The Evolution of an Airport, London Air Traffic Control Centre - West Drayton Middlesex, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

501 - Trans Canada Airlines 5 x Publications and Vintage Luggage Stickers Collection (Unused), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

502 - Heathrow Airport Publications Collection of 3 Includes The Complete Guide to London Airport by Sir Miles Thomas, New Complete Guide to London 

Airport - With 8 page spotters' supplement, 40 Years of Heathrow - From Tents to Terminal 4 1986, Plus London's Airports Heathrow Gatwick by Maurice 

Allward 1970, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - Aircraft FDCs Collection of 9 Covers 7 of which feature Helicopters and 2 feature airplanes, Includes Bristow Helicopter Group - Operation 'Spirit of 

Paris' Signed by Captain Frederick Le Grys 1980, British International Helicopters 1964-1989 Multi-Signed by Captain Ian Morrison, Co-Pilot Tom 

Hooper, and Stewardess Tracy Matheson 1989, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

504 - Helicopter Publications Collection Includes Sikorsky Aircraft 3 x Different, British United Airways - Helicopter Division, Military Helicopter News from 

Sikorsky Aircraft, Plus British Airways Helicopters Sticker, Diner and Dance Menu Signed by Fred Charlton and 2 x Photos, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

505 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Boeing 707 by Barry J Schiff 1982, Constellation Conversation (Lockheed), Wings across the World - 

Collectors Cards (Complete Set in Album), plus various Photos and Magazine articles of Aircraft, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Aircraft Publications RAF Bomber Command Profiles - 619 Squadron by Chris Ward 2021, Plus Aircraft Types and Prices - Lloyds Aviation 

Department 1973, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes VC10 Air-To-Air Refuelling Tanker Joins The Royal Air Force, VC10 Transport To Tanker, (various Items), 2 

x Times Supplements - British United Airways and B.O.A.C. 1962 and 1963, 7 x Photos of Aircraft, Plus a Guinness World Record Publication - Porsche 

Cayenne pulling an Air France Airbus A380 (285-Tonne), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Aircraft Publications Collection of 10 Two-Page Articles (The Aeroplane) showing Details of Planes and Engines Includes The Consolidated 

Catalina Flying-Boat, Bristol Hercules 14-Cylinder Two-Row Radial Aero Motor, The Curtiss Tomahawk I, The Hawker Hurricane I Single-Seat Fighter, 

plus others, Also A Collection of Aeroplane Advertising Flyers Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - Aircraft Engine Publications Collection Includes Wright Double-Row Cyclone 14 - Aircraft Engines, Aeroplanes and Aero-Engines - Twenty-Five 

Cutaway Drawings reprinted from The Aeroplane, Instruction Book For Wright Double-Row Cyclone 14 - Aircraft Engines 1940, Hawker Typhoon - Napier 

Sabre Engines, Rolls-Royce Griffon 57 Aero Engine, The Two Rs 1904 - 1954 - A Commemorative History of Rolls Royce Aero Engines, 2 x Rolls Royce 

Achievement - Prop and Jets, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

510 - Rolls-Royce Merlin Engines Collection Includes Rolls-Royce Aero Engines - Preliminary Performance Data for the Merlin R.M.6.S.M. Merlin Two-

Stage Two-Speed Engine - Maintenance Manual, Rolls-Royce Instruction School Merlin 500 Course Notes 1952, Cutaway Drawing Merlin XX (The 

Aeroplane), Quarter Scale Merlin Project, Rolls-Royce Merlin 620 and 720 series Aero-Engines, Rolls-Royce Merlin 620 Series Aero Engine, Rolls-Royce 

Aero-Engines Merlin 61 - Running and Maintenance Notes, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - Aviation Postcards Collection of 160+ some of which are Limited Edition Housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Aviation Photos Collection Housed in a Binder approx 100+ Photos various types and sizes many are 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

513 - Aviation Art Publications Collection Includes Air Combat Paintings - Masterworks Collection by Robert Taylor 2001, Aviation - A History Through Art 

Text by Philip Handleman - Paintings from The American Society of Aviation Artists 1994, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Aviation Art Publications Collection Includes Aircraft Nose Art - 80 Years of Aviation Artwork by J P Wood 1992, Aviation Art by Michael Sharpe 

1998, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The British World Airlines Story by Alan J Wright 1996, Boeing 747 - The First Ten Years in Service by Jim 

Lucas 1981, Boeing 747-400 by Philip Birtles 2000, Airliners - Lockheed L-1649A Starliner by Peter S Marson, England to Australia by BOAC 

Constellation, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes Dam Busters - Failed To Return 2013 Spitfire - The World's Most Famous Fighter by Jeremy Flack 1994, 

The Battle of Britain Memorial Flight by Richard Winslade 1990, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Propeller Driven Aircraft Publications Includes Air Freighters - Classic American Props 1990, Piston-Powered Propliners 1958 - 2000 by Martin W 

Bowman 2000, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Airliners of the 50s, 60s and 70s, Publications Include Vintage Glory - Airline Colour Schemes of the '50s and '60s by Adrian M Balch 1994, Airliners 

of The 1970s by Gerry Manning 2005, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Jet Aircraft Publications Includes Jets - Airliners of The Golden Age by James Ott and Aram Gesar 1996, Tupolev Tu-144 - Russia's Concorde by 

Yefim Gordon and Vladimir Rigmant 2005, Jet Airliners - An Illustrated History of Jet Travel by Christopher Chant and John Batchelor 1979, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes Brace by Wire to Fly-By-Wire - 80 Years of The Royal Air Force 1918 - 1998 by Peter R March 1998, 

Flightpath - The International Journal of Commercial Aviation 2003, XB-70 Valkyrie - The Ride To Valhalla by Janet Remak and Joe Ventolo Jr 1998, Mil's 

Heavylift Helicopters Mi-6 / Mi-10 / V-12 / Mi-26 by Yefim Gordon, Dimitriy and Sergey Komissarov 2005, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Sport England 66 Legend Geoff Hurst Signed 8x6 Black and White Photo and Martin Peters Signed Signature Card. Included in this lot is a 

Fantastic 16x12 Black and White Print Showing the England Line up in 1966 final. Fantastic Collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

522 - Sport Collection of 5 Signed Dinner Menus, Signatures inc Jack Charlton, Phil Tufnell, Denis Law and Tommy Docherty x2. Jack Charlton Signed 

on London Irish Rugby Sporting Dinner Menu. Tufnell Signed on a Sporting Dinner With Phil Tufnell Menu. Law Signed on a Swindon Town FC Sporting 

Dinner Menu. Docherty Signed on a Swindon Town Sporting Dinner Menu and Mike Sullivan Events Sporting Dinner Menu. Fantastic Signed Collection. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

523 -  Chelsea Legend Ron Harris Personally Signed Chelsea V Leeds 29th April 1970 At Old Trafford for the FA Cup Final Replay Teamsheet. Signed in 

black marker pen. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

524 - Cricket Michael Vaughan signed The Ashes England Winners 2005 Royal Mail FDC Double PM First Day of Issue Royal Mail Tallents House 

Edinburgh 6.10.2005. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

525 - Cricket The Ashes England Winners 2005 FDC Unsigned triple pm The Ashes Tour 2005 Fifth Test Match 8 Sept 2005 The Oval London SE11 and 

First Day of Issue London SE11 6.10.2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Football Joe Corrigan and Bryan Robson signed 40th Anniversary of World Cup Victory 19662006 FDC Double PM 6 June 2006 Wembley Middx. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

527 - Sailing Dame Ellen MacArthur round the world yachtswoman signed R.N.L.I FDC double pm Royal National Lifeboat Institution St Ives Cornwall 

13.03.08. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

528 - Athletics Roger Black signed 1992 Olympic Games Benham FDC Double PM 1992 Olympic Games Manchester 7 Apr 92. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

529 - Rugby Union World cup Unsigned FDC double PM Rugby World Cup 18th Sept 2015 Twickenham London. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Football Jimmy Greaves signed Football World Cup 2002 Internetstamps FDC Double PM World Cup 21 May 2002 Autographed Editions Wembley. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

531 - Football Johnny Haynes signed World Cup 2002 Internetstamps FDC triple PM Football 2002 Wembley Middlesex 21.05.02. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

532 - Football Ossie Ardiles signed World Cup Willie 40th Anniversary 19662006 FDC Triple PM 40th Anniversary World Cup Winners Wembley 6.06.06. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

533 - Football Bob Wilson signed Centenary of the Football League Benham FDC PM Record Holders Arsenal F.C Division One 19191988 22nd March 

88 London N5. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

534 - Gerd Muller signed Bayern Munich 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

535 - Lizzie Armistead signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Guy Mitchell signed 4x3 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Raymond Baxter signed 5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Diana Rigg signed 6x4 inch white card dedicated and two vintage 10x8 inch unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

539 - Ryan Giggs signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

540 - Sheila Ferguson signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Gene Pitney signed 8x6 inch Gene Pitney in Concert theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Steve Martin and Claire Danes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

543 - Cilla Black signed 6x4 album page and vintage 10x8 inch unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

544 - Edward Woodward and Charles Gray signed The Golden Goose 12x8 inch mounted Theatre Flyer. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

545 - Kevin Spacey signed 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

546 - Elain Paige signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - George Melly signed 8x6 inch Jazz on the Lawn 8x6 inch advertising flyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

548 - Jane McDonald signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Sheila Hancock signed 6x4 black and white photo dedicated with accompanying TLS dated 13th February 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Lonnie Donnegan collection two vintage 7x5 unsigned black and white photos and 1989 UK Tour programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Michael Lonsdale signed 5x3 inch white card and vintage 6x4 inch Moonraker commemorative postcard. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

552 - The Merseybeats multi signed 6x4 inch album page includes four fantastic signatures include Tony Crane, Adrian Crane, John Banks and John 

Gustafson an black and white photo affixed to card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

553 - Cameron Diaz signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch Mounted overall size 12x10 Inch. American Actress and Model. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

554 - LeAnn Rimes signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. American Singer and Actress. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

555 - Van Morrison signed on small piece signature display include Colour Photo 11x7.5 Inch Mounted overall size 16x14 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

556 - Richie Sambora signed on small piece signature display include Colour Photo 8x11 Inch Mounted overall size 18x12 Inch. American Rock Musician 

and Singer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

557 - Collection of 7 x signed Football Team Sheet. Walsall (1950/53) F.C. Eddie Holding plus many more. Newport County F.C. (1952/3) Fred Stansfield. 

Doug Barton plus many more. Swansea Four F.C. (1952/53) Jack Harrop plus many more. Stockport Country F.C. (1950/53) Dennis Herod. Ernie 

Corfield plus many more. Barrow F.C. (1951/53) Peter Wilson. W. Gordon plus many other. Distillery F.C. N. Ireland (1950's) Jim Wilson. Billy Smyth plus 

many more. Oldham F.C. (1949/53) Eric Gemmell plus many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

558 - Collection of 7 x signed Football Team Sheet. Southport F.C. (1952/53) Don Hunter. Bill Forsyth plus many more. Millwall F.C. (1952/53) Gerry 

Bowler. George Stobbart plus many more. Leyton Orient F.C. (1952) Bill James plus many more. York City F.C. (1952/1953/1954) Billy Hughes. Dave 

Dunmore plus many more. Lincoln City F.C. (1952/53) Jerry Lowery plus many more. Newport County F.C. (1953/1955) Don Harris plus many more. Plus 

1 other Team. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

559 - Collection of 7 x signed Football Team Sheet. Wrexham F.C. (1952/54) Jack Capper plus many more. Torquay United F.C. (1952/53) Don Mills. 

Dennis Lewis. Norman Lloyd. Billy Hayes. Sam Collins many more. Tranmere Rovers (1950's) F.C. Kenneth McDevitt plus many more. Port Vale F.C. 

(1950's). Port Vale F.C. (1950's) Derek Tomkinson plus many more. Doncaster Rovers F.C. (1954) Peter Doherty. Eddie McMorran plus many more. plus 

2 other teams. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

560 - Collection of 4 x signed Football Team sheet. The Walsall Football Club Ltd. Richard Skelly. John Horne plus many more. Burnley Football Club 

Tommy Cummings plus many more. Plymouth Argyle Football Club Romain Larrieu. Mathias Kouo-Doumbé. Jason Jarrett. David Norris. Lee Hodges. 

Micky Evans. Paul Connolly plus many more. Plymouth Argyle Football Club John Sims plus many more. 1 x laminate Multi signed Colour Photo Burnley 

Football Club signatures include Tommy Cummings. Ray Pointer. Jimmy McIlroy. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

561 - Collection of 3 x Dinner Menu. Multi signed Sir Tom Finney. Derek Shaw. Tommy Thompson. plus, many more. Preston North End Ninth Annual 

Sheffield Sportsmans Dinner Thursday 19th October 2006 Menu. Wombwell and Rotherham Cricket Societies Present A Tribute to Bramall Lane 1855-

1973 Monday. Signed signature unknown Middlesex Wanderers Association Football Club. Anniversary Dinner Saturday 18th November 1978 Menu. . 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

562 - Collection of 10 Cricket Teams sheet. Multi signed signatures include David Boon. David Gilbert. Creg Campbell. Rod Tucker. Joe Holyman. 

Andrew Dykes plus many more (Tasmanian Cricket Association 1991/92 and 1993/94). Liam Plunkett plus many more Surrey V Essex Cricket Liam 

Plunkett. Duleep Mendis. Roy Dias plus many more (Sri Lanka). J.M. Brearley. C.T. Radley. M.W.W. Selvey plus many more Middlesex County Cricket 

Club. Gerry Stickley Gloucestershire County Cricket Club. Stephen James plus many more Club Glamorgan. G. Chappell. R Marsh. R. Bright plus many 

more Australian Touring Cricket Team 1977. Jon Hard plus many more Gloucestershire County Cricket Club. Geoff Howarth. Bruce Edgar plus many 

Newer Zealand. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

563 - Collection of 8 Football (Signed 2xTrading Cards 2xTrading unsigned plus 2 x signed Autograph page. Signed 4xColour Photos 6x4 Inch/11.25x8 

Inch/12x8 Inch). Signed signatures include Sian Massey-Ellis. Olivier Dacourt. Youri Ojorkaeff. Keith Hackett. Roger Milford. Tim Ream. plus 2 others. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

564 - Paul O'Grady signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Was an English comedian, broadcaster, drag queen, actor, and writer. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

565 - Collection of TV Presenters 4 x Colour Photos signatures include Des Lynam. Noel Edmonds. Michael Barrymore. Multi signed Richard Madeley 

and Judy Finnigan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

566 - Grand Tour Bronze Figure of an Athlete. (Peacock's Finest). Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

567 - Grand Tour Bronze Figure of an Athlete. (Peacock's Finest). Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

568 - Pair of 19th Century Nautical Copper and Brass Port and Starboard Ship Lanterns with polished steel carrying handles missing wicks. Vented tops. 

Good condition. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

569 - Arkle model statue Pat Taaffe Up number 6 Beswick Connoisseur Series. In excellent condition with the original reigns still intact. Matt Finish. Made 

in England. This piece measures 12½ tall. Production dates: 1970 - 1982. Model number 2084. Modelled by Arthur Gredington. Colour: Bay - Matt finish. 

This piece is in good condition with no chips, cracks, damage or restoration. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

570 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £600 - 700 

571 - Buzz Aldrin signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during the Apollo XI mission. Good condition Est. £240 - 260 

572 - Michael Collins signed 10x8 inch NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

573 - James Lovell JR signed 10x8 inch NASA original colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

574 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated inscribed To Sally best wishes Fred Haise Apollo 13 LMP 

Enterprise CDR. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

575 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Apollo 8 spacecraft in orbit around the moon views the earth inscribed Reach for the 

Stars Frank Bowman Gemini 7 Apollo 8. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

576 - Russell L. Schweickart signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

577 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed His Love from 

the Moon Jim Irwin. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

578 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed His Love from 

the Moon Jim Irwin. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

579 - Thomas K. Mattingly, II signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

580 - Charles M Duke JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white suit inscribed To the Moon and back Charlie Duke Apollo 16. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

581 - Jack Lousma signed Sermons we see poem by Edgar A Guest on A4 page. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

582 - Bob Crippen signed official NASA spacesuit 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

583 - Vance Brand signed OV-099 crew 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

584 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

585 - 747/Space shuttle cover signed by Fitz Fulton, Vic Horton, Vince Abaney, Ken Haugen and A J Roy. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

586 - Scott Crossfield signed 5x3inch white card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

587 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

588 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch colour official NASA spacesuit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

589 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch colour evening suit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

590 - Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

591 - NASA vintage APOLLO Spacecraft Familiarization manual dated December 1965. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

592 - NASA Space Shuttle 27x20 inch limited edition colour print titled Challengers Glory signed in pencil by Astronaut Bob Overmyer and the artist 

Christopher Neale 267/850. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

593 - Sidney Poitier 1927-2022 American Actor Signed Cut Picture With Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

594 - Tom Selleck American Actor Signed Inscribed Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

595 - Spencer Tracy 1900-1967 American Actor Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

596 - Anthony Newley 1931-1999 English Actor Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'The Heart Of A Man'. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

597 - Frankie Vaughan 1928-1999 Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Cabaret'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

598 - Autograph Book Mostly Football Inc. Chelsea Players Dave Webb, Tommy Baldwin, Ian Hutchinson, Stewart Houston, Peter Osgood, Alan 

Birchenall, John Boyle, Peter Bonetti, Peter Houseman, Ron Harris, John Dempsey, Charlie Cooke, Paddy Mulligan Etc Plus Cricketers. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

599 - Yoko Ono signed Season Greeting Christmas card. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

600 - Commercial Airlines Black and White Photos Collection Housed in an Album, Airlines Include Lufthansa, Trans International, Varig, Air India, Air 

France, Iberia, Flying Tiger, Eastern, Aero Lessors, Catair, American Flyers, US Air, Indian Air Force, Slick, Resort Airlines, Hellenic Air Ltd, Airlift 

International, Nordair, Capitol, K.L.M. Trans International, T.W.A. Alaska Airlines plus many others, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

601 - Air Accident Investigation Reports Includes Boeing Vertol 234 LR, G-BWFC 2.5 Miles east of Sumburgh, Shetland Isles 1986, Boeing Vertol (BV) 

234 LR G-BISO in the East Shetland Basin of The North Sea 1984, Plus Magazine page (Flight International 1981), Photo (Debris from crash), KLM 

Helicopters and A History of British Airways Helicopters and its Predecessors since 1947, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

602 - The De Havilland Goblin Handbook Volume 1 and 2 - Revised by Amendment No 31 July 1956, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

603 - Aircraft Crew Operating Manual for The Constellation Models 649 - 749, Instruction Course Manual - The Bristol Siddeley Aero Engine School - 

Leavesden, Plus Various Papers - Technical Bulletin, Injection System Checks, Constellation Newsletter, Operations Manual Pages, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

604 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Airline Builders by Oliver E Allen 1981, Knights of The Air by Ezra Bowen 1980, The Aeronauts by 

Donald Dale Jackson 1981, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

605 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Soviet Air Force by Russell Miller 1983, The Luftwaffe 1982, America in The Air War by Edward 

Jablonski 1982, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

606 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Pathfinders by David Nevin 1980, The Explorers by Donald Dale Jackson 1983, The Road To Kitty 

Hawk by Valerie Moolman 1980, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

607 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes Fighting Jets by Bryce Walker 1983, The Jet Age by Robert J Sterling 1982, The Helicopters by Warren R 

Young 1982, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

608 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Giant Airships by Douglas Botting 1981, The First Aviators by Curtis Prendergast 1981, Flying The Mail 

by Donald Dale Jackson 1982, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

609 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Bush Pilots 1983, Designers and Test Pilots by Richard P Hallion 1983, Women Aloft by Valerie 

Moolman 1981, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

610 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Carrier War by Clark G Reynolds 1982, Architects of Air Power by David Nevin 1981, Barnstormers 

and Speed Kings by Paul O'Neil 1981, Plus Wild About Flying - Dreamers, Doers, and Daredevils by David Marshall and Bruce Harris 2003, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

611 - Commercial Aircraft Publications Major Airlines of The World by Gunter Endres 1996, Commercial Aircraft and Airliners edited by Robert Hewson 

1994, McDonnell Douglas DC-10 by Terry Waddington 2000, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Airline Colour Schemes Collection of 4 x Books Includes Encyclopaedia of Airline Colour Schemes vol 1 by Ian Mackintosh 1979, World Airline 

Colours 2 by Nigel M Tomkins 1986, World Airline Colours 3 by Nigel M Tomkins 1987, World Airline Colours 4 by Nigel M Tomkins 1987, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

613 - Aircraft Photos Collection of Estimated 150 Images, The majority of which are Black and White 8 x 10 and 8 x 12 inches, Housed in a Binder, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Multi-Signed A380 - My Maiden Flight Signatures Include Claude Lelaie, Manfred Birnfield, Gerard Desbois, Fernando Alonso, Jaques Rosay, Jacky 

Jaye, outer bag has Stickers on for identification, Plus Concorde - La Veritable Historie by Pierre Sparaco 2003, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

615 - Concorde Publications Collection Includes Air France - Direction de la Communication by Josiane Valente (with CD and Photos), Un ciel signe 

Concorde by Edouard Chemel (with DVD) 2006, Concorde - Collection: les Documents - France-Soir 1976, Plus The Concorde Story by Christopher 

Orlebar 1987, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

616 - Concorde Publications Collection Includes Multi-Signed The Concorde Story by Christopher Orlebar (Signed by Capt John Butterley, First Officer 

Brian Holland, Engineer Officer Paul Egginton, PR Bob Woodcock, Plus 6 x Cabin Crew) 1986, Concorde The Story of The World's most Advanced 

Passenger Aircraft 1975, Concorde by F G Clark and Arthur Gibson 1976, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

617 - Concorde Publications Collection Includes Concorde - Geschichte - Technik - Triumph and Tragodie by Hans-Jurgen Becker 2002, De geschiedenis 

van de Concorde by Henk Heiden 2004, he Concorde Story by Christopher Orlebar 2002, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

618 - Multi-Signed Book - Night Flight - Halifax Squadrons at War by Geoffrey Jones 1981 Multi-Signed by George Dunn DFC and John Bell DFC on the 

Title page (Includes photos of Signing), Vera Lynn Signed Chailey 2004 Air Show Programme, Plus The Aeroplane 1936 Hardback Book (containing all of 

1936 editions) from The Ministry of Aviation Central Library, good condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

619 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes Boeing 737 by P R Smith (missing its title page), Super Constellation - Star of Switzerland by Markus A 

Jegerlehner 2019, Russian Aircraft edited by A G Bratukhin 1995, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

620 - Supersonic Collection of Photos and Information about Supersonic Aircraft Includes The Boeing S.S.T. Gulfstream/Sukhoi Supersonic Business Jet 

(SSBJ), Nasa - Hypersonic Transport Concept, Republic Aviation Corporation USA Supersonic Transport, McDonnell Douglas High Speed Civil Transport 

(HSCT), Lockheed Supersonic Transport, plus others, Housed in a document case, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Propeller Driven Aircraft Black and White Photos Collection in an Album, approx 100+ Photos size 7 x 5 inches Includes EL-Al, Falcon, B.O.A.C. 

Lake Havasu City, Panair Brazil, K.L.M. Edde Airlines, P.A.T. Skyways, A.C.E. plus others, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he challenges Manchester Uniteds, Jackie Blanchflower and Bill 

Foulkes during the 1957 FA Cup Final. McParland holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both 

English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest 

players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

623 - Football, Jack Crompton signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during his time playing for Manchester United, moments before the in 

the 1950 game against Charlton Athletic. Crompton was an English professional footballer. Born in Hulme, Manchester, Lancashire, he was a goalkeeper 

for Manchester United between 1944 and 1956. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

624 - Football, Ronnie Cope signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during the 1960s, Manchester United Vs Wolves game at Old Trafford as 

they defend an attack. Cope played four times for England Schoolboys in 1950. [2] He joined Manchester United as an amateur in the same year, turned 

professional in 1951, and made his debut for the club on 29 September 1956 against Arsenal at Highbury. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

625 - Neil Young Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

626 - Tom Finney Signed 16 x 12 Black and White, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

627 - Mick Mills Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

628 - Tony Brown Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

629 - George Cohen Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

630 - Cliff Jones Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

631 - Pete Entwistle signed 7x7inch colour newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

632 - Lulu's luvvers signed album page. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

633 - Adam Faith signed black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

634 - Richard Ashcroft signed The Verve 45rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

635 - Graham Nash and Bobby Elliott signed album page. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

636 - Bill Wyman signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

637 - Pete Duffey signed first flight cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

638 - M Butterworth signed first flight cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

639 - Roger Hunt signed Liverpool FC souvenir stamp pack. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

640 - Britt Ekland signed Tribute to Vivien Leigh souvenir stamp pack. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

641 - Keith Lemon signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

642 - Kate O'Mara signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Bob Hoskins signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

644 - Demond Tutu signed 6x4inch colour photo. Slightly smudged. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

645 - Lynn Holly Johnson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Andy Serkis signed 10x8inch War for the planet of the apes photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

647 - Adam Blacklaw signed Burnley's European adventures 1960 black and white photo. Mounted to approx size 20x16inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

648 - Paul Scholes signed white card mounted with colour photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

649 - Paul Merson signed colour Arsenal photo. Mounted to approx size 20x16inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

650 - Sunset Boulevard Adelphi Theatre poster framed. Approx size 20x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

651 - Ewan Mcgregor signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

652 - Jamie Oliver signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

653 - Vic Reeves, Peter Kay and John Malkovitch signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

654 - Dev Patel signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

655 - Davina McCall signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

656 - Glenn Close signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

657 - John Barrowman, Emma Thompson, Noel Fielding and Julian Barrett signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

658 - Will Young signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

659 - Jake Gyllenhaal signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

660 - Sharon Osbourne and Bob Hoskins signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

661 - Felicity Kendall signed T-shirt worn by house band on Friday Night with Jonathan Ross. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

662 - The Barkleys of Broadway featuring Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers UNSIGNED lobby card. Mounted and framed to approx size 20x16inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

663 - Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers signed album page in frame with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

664 - Ginger Rogers signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

665 - Ginger Rogers signed 10x8inch black and white photo in frame. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

666 - WW2 multiple signed 10 x 8 inc b/w Lancaster Photo. Signed by the following 16 Bomber Command Veterans. W/O Phil Bates - 149 Sqd, Flt Lt 

Freddie Ball DFC 44/49 Sqd F/O Jeff Brown 576/149 Sqd, Flt Sgt Jack Cook 100/104 Sqd, Sqd Ldr Alex Cowan 101 Sqd, W/O James Flowers 50/44 

Sqd, Flt Lt Frank Hogan 622 Sqd, Flt Lt Bob Hughes DFC 12 Sqd, W/O Ken Johnson 9/61 Sqd, Flt Sgt Alan McDonald 50 Sqd, W/O Reg Payne 50 Sqd, 

F/O Lawrence Rogers 218/75 Sqd, W/O Sam Thompson 103/9 Sqd, F/O Jack Warner DFM 428 Sqd, W/O Colin Wood 106/83 Sqd, F/O Ray Worrall 44 

Sqd. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

667 - Fred Astaire signed vintage sepia photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

668 - Millvina Dean signed 85th anniv RMS Titanic cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

669 - Millvina Dean signed Titanic Expedition 1998 cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

670 - Jack Kramer and Richard Harris irregular cut signature pieces stuck to album page. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

671 - Pop music circa 1960/62 signed photos. Some duplicates The Allisons(6), Michael Cox(7) Nelson Keene(4). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

672 - Brian Jones signed album page. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

673 - Mick Jagger signed album page. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

674 - Barbra Streisand signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

675 - Louis Armstrong signed 6x4inch picture card. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

676 - David McWilliams signed 9x7inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

677 - Tiny Tim small signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

678 - 1960's pop music signatures on cuttings and pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

679 - 1960's pop music signed photos and postcards. Some of names included are Odd Borre, Vince Hill, Val Doonican, Anita Harris, Cliff Richard and 

more. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

680 - John Forgeham signed 6x4inch black and white. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

681 - Genesis signed 44rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

682 - Salman Rushdie signed Shalimar the clown hardback book. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

683 - Mike Bull signed An Olympian's Story softback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

684 - Irish stamp yearbook 1994-1995 signed inside by Irish 1995 world cup rugby team. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

685 - Irish stamp yearbook 1995-1996. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

686 - Sounds Incorporated multi signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo includes all six original band members signatures. Good condition Est. £40 

- 44 

687 - Zoots Money signed 6x3 vintage photo signature on reverse on image side includes drummer Colin Allen's signature. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

688 - Fredric March 1897-1975 American Actor Signed Vintage Page With 12x17 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

689 - Victoria Beckham signed 5x4 white card and 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

690 - Simon Dee signed 5x3 inch white card and 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

691 - Pele signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 64 

692 - Alf Ramsey signed England World Cup Winners Football Heroes Coin Cover multiple post marks England World Cup Winners 30.7.96 Wembley 

Middx 30TH Anniversary. Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

693 - Neil Armstrong signed 5x4 inch white page and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £500 - 600 

694 - John Wayne signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £800 - 900 

695 - Bernie Taupin signed hardback book titled Scattershot Life, Music, Elton and Me signature on affixed bookplate on the inside title page. 393 pages. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

696 - Space. Apollo XIV Collection. Edgar Mitchell and Günter F. Wendt Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. 3 Silk FDCs all stamped and postmarked. 

Mission Patch for Shepard Roosa and Mitchell. Mission patch for back up team Cernan Evans and Engle. Unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour photo of the crew. 

Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

697 - Space. NASA. Apollo 14 Gene Cernan Signed 10 x 8 inch colour in space photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £260 - 270 

698 - Nathan Pegler signed 10x8 inch No Time to Die James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

699 - Tv and Film. Vikings Adam Copeland hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Adam Copeland as Kjetill Flatnose in 

the hit tv show, Vikings. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

700 - James Jordan (Strictly Come Dancing) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

 

                                                         Friday 1st Dec 10am 


